
 OPEN POLES
# NAME HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY
1 ANN JOHNSON LADY 21.676 1D-1ST 36.00$      
2 MAGGIE DENENA DIXIE 21.79 1D-2ND 26.00$      
3 JULIE WILLIAMSON PSALM 91 22.08   
4 CHERLY NEW FLAG 22.627
5 REAGAN GAMBILL BIG RED 22.784 2D-1ST 36.00$      
6 ASHLEY ROLAND SHADOW 23.077 2D-2ND 26.00$      
7 PAT CRANDALL NEBRASKA 23.403   
8 CAITLIN DIGREGORIO GUS 23.531
9 SUMMER PIERCE ROCKET 26.43 3D-1ST 65.00$      

10 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 921.921   
11 MADI DAVIS LADYBUG 922.595
12 HARRIET REICHERT GUS 924.376
13 SHEA STUBBLE FIELD TRES 926.451
14 JOEE WILLIAMSON VICTORY IN JESUS 932.523
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YOUTH POLES
# NAME HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY
1 MCKAITLIN MCKEE DAN 21.584 1D-1ST 50.00$      
2 MAGGIE DENENA DIXIE 21.79 1D-2ND 34.00$      
3 SKYLAR TORR NEBRAKRA 22.194
4 HEATHER ROLAND SHADOW 24.531 3D-1ST 50.00$      
5 RAELEE HACKE MISSY 26.334 3D-2ND 34.00$      
6 RAYNE WALLACE HARRISOM 26.442   
7 NAKAYLA TORR SLICK 27.471
8 RAELEE HACKE FLAME 28.797
9 ARIANNA LAMBERT CAJUN 28.843

10 JOHN ROLAND SHADOW 29.072
11 SUMMER PIERCE ROCKET 30.039   
12 MADI DAVIS LADYBUG 921.927
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NOVICE POLES
# NAME HORSE     TIME   PLACE       MONEY
1 JULIE WILLIAMSON JACK 22.828 1D-1ST 42.00$              
2 SHANNON HACKE ZINFANDEL 29.114 3D-1ST 42.00$              
3 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 921.921    
4 HARRIET REICHERT GUS 924.376
5 ASHLEY ROLAND CURIOSITY 930.491   
6 MELISSA MEYER ZIP 999.999
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PEEWEE BARRELS
#             NAME            HORSE      TIME      PLACE     MONEY
1 RAELEE HACKE FLAME 19.641 1ST 36.00$           
2 ARIANNA LAMBERT CAJUN 20.46 2ND 22.00$           
3 SYDNEY FISCHER RAINDOW 22.456 3RD 14.00$           
4 RAELEE HACKE MISSY 23.361
5 DREW ELLEN STEWART HOOT 23.474   
6 DREW ELLEN STEWART LYNX 28.17   
7 MADELINE GITLITZ LUCKY 39.841
8 KASSADY CHRISTIAM BOON 42.282
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OPEN BARRELS
#             NAME       HORSE       TIME        PLACE        MONEY
1 CHEYENNE EPPS KNSHOWMETHEMONEY 15.681 1D-1ST 212.00$             
2 JORDAN ELLERY SPECIAL 15.797 1D-2ND 127.00$             
3 JENNIFER SHARP DASH LARUE 15.808 1D-3RD 85.00$               
4 TAMMY FISCHER MP FOLLOW THE MONEY 15.834
5 JENNIFER SHARP KR FAMOUS TAQUILLA 15.879
6 JENNIFER SHARP MITOS CUTTER 16.014
7 HILARY AVERY ICEMAN 16.058
8 JOEE WILLIAMSON VICTORY IN JESUS 16.12
9 ANN JOHNSON LADY 16.155

10 JENNIFER SHARP SHAWNEE 16.193 2D-1ST 212.00$             
11 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 16.202 2D-2ND 127.00$             
12 MELANIE BLAIR ELLIE MAES LATE 16.238 2D-3RD 85.00$               
13 JENNIFER SHARP IMA PERKY CALFEE 16.242
14 TACI BETTIS TWO FACE 16.263
15 CLAYE ANN SULLIVAN SHOTGLASS 16.318
16 JESSICA MOORE DANDY 16.321
17 DEBBY GUY PETE 16.331
18 DEANA HALEY B.C. BANDIT 16.337
19 JESSICA SCHOBEL STAR 16.423
20 WENDY CLINE JAKE 16.46
21 MADI DAVIS WASP 16.507
22 MAGGIE DENENA DIXIE 16.512
23 MICHELLE EPPS FIRE CRACKER 16.526
24 SENETTE STEVENS CALLIE 16.551
25 MADISON MILLIGAN MESA 16.593
26 CHERYL NEW FLAG 16.598
27 HOLLY CHRISTIAN BOON 16.606
28 JULIE WILLIAMSON PSLAM 91 16.607
29 ADDY WILLIAMS MINNIE 16.682      3D-1ST 212.00$             
30 KAILEY RAMSEY CHANCE 16.691      3D-2ND 127.00$             
31 MICKI KERN 16.692       3D-3RD 85.00$               
32 TAMMY FISCHER HANKS NONSTOP MAGIC 16.739
33 TAYLOR LAWSON BOBBY 16.747
34 NAKAYLA TORR SLICK 16.753
35 SENETTE STEVENS ROSIE 16.780
36 CAITLIN DIGREGORIO GUS 16.783
37 LISA MOORE SCOTCH 16.894
38 ANN JOHNSON BUSTER 16.924
39 SKYLAR TORR NEBRASKA 16.978
40 HEATHER NASH EASY 17.021
41 REAGAN GAMBILL BIG RED 17.031
42 PAT CRANDALL NEBRASKA 17.077
43 CHRISTY BURLESON TAZ 17.152
44 ALI RODRUGUEZ BB 17.167
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45 SUE MCCAULEY  17.217 4D-1ST 212.00$             
46 JO VANWINKLE LOTTA RICH ROCK 17.273 4D-2ND 127.00$             
47 CAITLIN GETSCHMA MERCY 17.31 4D-3RD 85.00$               
48 ANN JOHNSON ROOSTER 17.41
49 CHANTEL BAKER SPLASH 17.6
50 PEGGY WEBB RIP 17.614
51 SHEA STUBBLEFIELD TRES 17.632
52 RENEE BRECKENRIDGE SUGARFOOT 17.704      5D-1ST 212.00$             
53 JINIFER SAUNDERS CR ZIMAS LAST 17.718 5D-2ND 127.00$             
54 HARRIET REICHERT GUS 17.728 5D-3RD 85.00$               
55 DEANA HALEY BOOTS A FIRE 17.747   
56 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ BB 17.964
57 MICHELLE EPPS TUCKER 18.071
58 ANGELA COCHRAN CR RASE LITTLE ZEVA 18.213
59 CHERYL NEW LUCHESSE 18.218
60 DENA STEWART ROCKY 18.327
61 JENNY WEHRING DOCSTOPOFTHEMOON 18.409
62 HOLLY CHRISTIAN ACES 18.412
63 HAILEY EPPS COUGAR 18.479
64 JULIE WILLIAMSON JACK 18.588
65 BEVEERLY SHUCK SPRINT 19.097
66 LISA MOORE LILLY 19.107
67 DESTINEE FOWLER CLEVER TRICK CASH 19.283
68 SHANNON HACKE ZINFANDEL 19.314
69 GIN MONAHAN MY LITTLE RUNAWAY 20.926
70 MELANIE BLAIR VVR COWLEY CARTEL 23.73
71 KAYLA PARKER DASHIN JESSIE 28.083
72 DEBBY GUY MO 916.041
73 JORDAN ELLERY FOXY 916.332
74 CODI POSTON ZIPPO SAMBO 916.348
75 TAYLOR LAWSON CORA 916.54
76 TAMMY FISCHER BLING 916.639
77 MELISSA HIGHTOWER SWEETIE 916.776
78 LISA MOORE LILLY 916.96
79 CHEYENNE EPPS JINGLE 917.189
80 GLENDA PIERCE STELLA 917.205
81 SUMMER PIERCE ROCKET 917.39
82 DREW ELLEN STEWART HOOT 917.474
83 CLAYE ANN SULLIVAN HONEY 917.492
84 EMILY FIZWELL NADINE 917.55
85 MAGGIE DENENA ANGEL 917.835
86 PATTI ZUHL NIEA 917.873
87 SUMMER MILLS ANGEL 918.122
88 JENNIFER SHARP 918.657
89 JENNIFER SHARP  919.262
90 MARCHETA GARRETT PEDRONE 919.5
91 TERRY LEA SMITH JACKIE 926.802
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92 JILL PATERSON EARL 931.339
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       YOUTH BARRELS
#                NAME         HORSE       TIME     PLACE     MONEY
1 CHEYENNE EPPS KNSHOWMETHEMONEY 15.681      1D-1ST 65.00$           
2 JORDAN ELLERY SPECIAL 15.797      1D-2ND 39.00$           
3 CLAYE ANN SULLIVAN SHOTGLASS 16.318      1D-3RD 26.00$           
4 JESSICA MOORE DANDY 16.321
5 MAGGIE DENENA DIXIE 16.512
6 KAILEY RAMSEY CHANCE 16.691      2D-1ST 65.00$           
7 NAKAYLA TORR SLICK 16.753      2D-2ND 39.00$           
8 SKYLAR TORR NEBRASKA 16.978      2D-3RD 26.00$           
9 CAITLIN GETSCHMAN MERCY 17.019

10 SUMMER PIERCE ROMEO 17.157
11 ALI RODRIGUEZ BB 17.167
12 HAILEY EPPS COUGAR 18.479      3D-1ST 65.00$           
13 JOHN ROLAND SHADOW 19.605      3D-2ND 39.00$           
14 RAELEE HACKE FLAME 19.641      3D-3RD 26.00$           
15 RAYNE WALLACE HARRISON 19.775
16 RAELEE HACKE MISSY 23.361
17 JORDAN ELLERY FOXY 916.332
18 TAYLOR LAWSON CORA 916.54
19 JT WEST MARE MARE 917.15
20 CHEYENNE EPPS JINGLES 917.189
21 DREW ELLEN STEWART HOOT 917.474
22 CLAYE ANN SULLIVAN HONEY 917.492
23 CECILIA STUBBLEFIELD TRES 917.54
24 MAGGIE DENENA ANGEL 917.835
25 HAILEY EPPS KYLEE 917.997
26 SUMMER MILLS SCRIBBLIN ANGEL 918.122
27 ADDY WILLIAMS MINNIE 918.481
28 DREW ELLEN STEWART LYNZ 923.17
 
 

2015 STBRA Results 
Magnolia - August 8, 2015



         35& OVER BARRELS
#                    NAME            HORSE          TIME       PLACE      MONEY
1 TAMMY FISCHER MP FOLLOW THE MONEY 15.834      1D-1ST 51.00$          
2 ANN JOHNSON LADY 16.155      1D-2ND 31.00$          
3 ANN JOHNSON HOMER 16.202      1D-3RD 20.00$          
4 DEBBY GUY PETE 16.331
5 WNDY CLINE JAKE 16.46
6 CHERYL NEW FLAG 16.598
7 HOLLY CHRISTIAN BOON 16.606
8 JULIE WILLIAMSON PSALM 91 16.607
9 ANN JOHNSON BUSTER 16.924       2D-1ST 51.00$          

10 HEATHER NASH EASY 17.021      2D-2ND 31.00$          
11 PAT CRANDALL NEBRASKA 17.077      2D-3RD 20.00$          
12 JO VANWINKLE LOTTA RICH ROCK 17.273
13 ANN JOHNSON ROOSTER 17.41
14 PEGGY WEBB RIP 17.614
15 RENEE BRECKENRIDGE SUGAR FOOT 17.704
16 HARRIET REICHERT GUS 17.728
17 CHERYL NEW LUCHESSEE 18.218 3D-1ST 51.00$          
18 DENA STEWART ROCKY 18.327 3D-2ND 31.00$          
19 JENNY WEHRING DOCTOPOFTHEMOON 18.409 3D-3RD 20.00$          
20 BEVERLY SHUCK SPRINT 19.097
21 DEBBY GUY MO 916.041
22 SENETTE STEVENS CALLIE 916.761

2015 STBRA Results 
Magnolia - August 8, 2015



3D NOVICE BARRELS
#                 NAME                  HORSE       TIME      PLACE    MONEY
1 ASHLEY ROLAND CUROSITY 16.812     1D-1 39.00$          
2 HEATHER NASH EASY 17.021 1D-2 24.00$          

JO VAN WINKLE LOTTA RICH ROCK 17.273
CHANTEL BAKER SPLASH 17.6
DEANA HALEY BOOTS A FIRE 17.747

2 CHERYL NEW LUCHESSE 18.218 2D-1 39.00$          
3 DENA STEWART ROCKY 18.327 2D-2 24.00$          
4 JULIE WILLIAMSON JACK 18.588   
8 SENETTE STEVENS MILEY MAC 18.967     3D-1 39.00$          
9 BEVERLY SHUCK SPRINT 19.097     3D-2 24.00$          

10 SHANNON HACKE ZINFANDEL 19.314   
11 KAYLA PARKER DASHIN JESSLEE 36.196
12 DEBBY GUY MO 916.041
13 MAGGIE DENENA ANGEL 917.835
14 JENNIFER SHARP CALFEE STORMY DASH 918.657
15 JENNIFER SHARP MY STICK NICK 919.262
16 KATELYN WEBB ISAIAH 919.27
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